
 
 
E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE OF M/S. RADISSION RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED (In Liquidation) 

Address of Liquidator: 27A, Bhattacharjee Para Road, P.O. Thakurpukur, Paschim Barisha,                  
Kolkata – 700063. Email: pratapmukherjee62@gmail.com Cell: 9674795648 

 

Notice is hereby given to the public in general under the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 
2016 and Regulations there under, that the Process for Sale of assets of M/s Radission 
Resources Private Limited - in liquidation (Corporate Debtor) will be sold by E- auction 
through the service provider M/s Right2Vote Infotech Private Limited. (Right2Vote via 
website: www.right2vote.in) 

 

 
Date and Time of Auction: 23/09/2023 (11.00AM to 5.00 PM with unlimited extension of 5 minutes 
each) 
Option Details of assets Reserve 

Price (Rs.) 
Earnest 
Money 
Deposit 
(Rs.) 

Incremental 
amount 

A E-auction in respect of outstanding book 
debt on account of Ancient Suppliers 
Private Limited (Debtor) 

79,710/- 7,971/- 2,000/- 

B E-auction in respect of outstanding book 
debt on account of Pragish Textiles 
(P) Limited (Debtor) 

40,91,680/- 4,09,168/
- 

2,000/- 

C E-auction in respect outstanding loan & 
advances amount on account of Urvee 
Investment Private Limited 

1,14,750/- 11,475/- 2,000/- 

D E-auction in respect outstanding loan & 
advances amount on account of Naman 
Ispat Private Limited 

1,51,880/- 15,188/- 2,000/- 

 
Last Date for Submission of BID Application / 
eligibility documents 

 
 
11/09/2023 

 
Last date for submission of Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

 
21/09/2023 

Due Diligence From 14/09/2023 to 21/09/2023            
From 10.00AM  to  5.00PM 
Contact person (Shri Pratap Mukherjee  
Mob# 9674795648 / 9433169214) 

 
 
 
Interested bidders can submit the Bid documents, Expression of Interest, Confidentiality and Non- 
disclosure undertaking on or before 11/09/2023. 

 
The EMD (Refundable) shall be payable by interested bidder through Demand Draft drawn in 
favor of Radission Resources Private Limited in Liquidation on or     before 21/09/2023. 

 
 
 
 



 
 
E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE OF M/S. RADISSION RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED (In Liquidation) 

Address of Liquidator: 27A, Bhattacharjee Para Road, P.O. Thakurpukur, Paschim Barisha,                  
Kolkata – 700063. Email: pratapmukherjee62@gmail.com Cell: 9674795648 

 
E-auction will be conducted in conformity with Sub section (f) of Section 35 of the Insolvency and 
Bankruptcy code 2016 on ‘AS IS WHERE IS, “AS IS WHAT IS”, “WHATEVER THERE IS 
AND NO RECOURSE BASIS’. Intending bidders should make their own independent enquiries 
regarding state of affairs of the assets, its encumbrances, litigation, title etc.  
 
For detailed terms and condition of E-auction sale, refer Sale Notice available on www.right2vote.in 
and on https://www.ibbi.gov.in. For any query regarding E-auction, contact Shri Pratap Mukherjee 
at -(+91) 9674795648 / 9433169214, E-mail ID: radissionresoures.ibc@gmail.com 
 

                                                                                                                                       
      

Pratap Mukherjee 
Date: 25/08/2023                               Liquidator of Radission Resources Private Limited 
Place: Kolkata  IBBI Reg. No: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P02515/2021-2022/13851 


